
XF
Klubturnier #3
Mittwoch, 18. Jänner 2023 - 17:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PLÖCH Christoph FUK AUT 02.05.2011
2 PROBOST Elisabeth Maria (Sissi) FUK AUT 31.07.2008
3 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 07.07.2007
4 SALZER Florian FUK AUT 24.10.2000
5 SCHINKEL Jan FUK AUT 19.11.2007
6 VON SEE Theodor FUK AUT 15.10.2010
7 WITTNER Anabel FUK AUT 26.03.2009
8 WURZINGER Alrun FUK AUT 19.08.2007
9 ZÖRNER Maximilian FUK AUT 08.02.2006



1 pool of 9
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third



XF
Klubturnier #3
Mittwoch, 18. Jänner 2023 - 17:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SALZER Florian FUK AUT
2 PROBOST Elisabeth Maria (Sissi) FUK AUT
3 SCHINKEL Jan FUK AUT
4 WURZINGER Alrun FUK AUT
5 PLÖCH Christoph FUK AUT
6 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT
7 ZÖRNER Maximilian FUK AUT
8 VON SEE Theodor FUK AUT
9 WITTNER Anabel FUK AUT



XF
Klubturnier #3
Mittwoch, 18. Jänner 2023 - 17:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK / AUT

SALZER Florian FUK / AUT

PLÖCH Christoph FUK / AUT

PROBOST Elisabeth Maria (Sissi) FUK / AUT

SCHINKEL Jan FUK / AUT

ZÖRNER Maximilian FUK / AUT

WITTNER Anabel FUK / AUT

WURZINGER Alrun FUK / AUT

VON SEE Theodor FUK / AUT



XF
Klubturnier #3
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SALZER Florian FUK AUT 24.10.2000
2 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 07.07.2007
3 PROBOST Elisabeth Maria (Sissi) FUK AUT 31.07.2008
4 ZÖRNER Maximilian FUK AUT 08.02.2006
5 WITTNER Anabel FUK AUT 26.03.2009
6 WURZINGER Alrun FUK AUT 19.08.2007
7 VON SEE Theodor FUK AUT 15.10.2010
8 SCHINKEL Jan FUK AUT 19.11.2007
9 PLÖCH Christoph FUK AUT 02.05.2011


